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Расписание движения школьного автобуса  

для подвоза учащихся МКОУ «Ребрихинская СОШ»  

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

Маршрут 
Время  отправления 

     

Утро 

Школа - ул. Ленина 

ул. Ленина - Школа  

7-20 

7-25 

    

Школа - М.Горького 

М.Горького - Школа 

7-30 

7-40 

    

Школа - ДРСУ 

ДРСУ - Школа 

7-45 

7-50 

    

Обед 

Школа - ДРСУ 

ДРСУ - Школа  

11-40 

11-45 

12-15 

12-20 

13-20 

13-25 

  

Школа - ул. Ленина 

ул. Ленина - Школа 

11-50 

11-55 

12-25 

12-30 

13-30 

13-35 

  

Школа - М.Горького 

М.Горького - Школа 

12-00 

12-10 

12-35 

12-45 

13-40 

13-50 

  

Вечер 

Школа - ДРСУ 

ДРСУ - Школа  

15-35 

15-40 

16-30 

16-35 

18-15 

18-20 

 

18-55 

19-00 

 

Школа - М.Горького 

М.Горького - Школа 

15-45 

15-55 

16-40 

16-50 

18-25 

18-35 

19-05 

19-15 

 

 

Школа - ул. Ленина 

ул. Ленина - Школа 

16-00 

16-05 

16-55 

17-00 

18-40 

18-45 

19-20 

19-25 

 

  


